
Monday 29 May 14:30 Stochastic Models in Mathematical Genetics (1 hour 45 minutes)

Tuesday 30 May 09:30 Data Mining and Machine Learning (1 hour 45 minutes)

Wednesday 31 May 14:30 Probabilistic Combinatorics (1 hour 45 minutes)

Thursday 01 June 14:30 Combinatorics (1 hour 45 minutes)

Advanced Simulation Methods  (1 hour 45 minutes)

Friday 02 June 14:30 Graphical Models (1 hour 45 minutes)

Saturday 03 June 09:30 Mathematical Physiology (1 hour 45 minutes)

14:30 Numerical Linear Algebra (1 hour 45 minutes)

Monday 05 June 09:30 Analytic Number Theory (1 hour 45 minutes)

Continuous Optimisation (1 hour 45 minutes)

14:30 Godel's Incompleteness Theorems (1 hour 45 minutes))

Bayes Methods (1 hour 45 minutes)

Tuesday 06 June 14:30 Probability and Statistics for Network Analysis (1 hour 45 minutes))

Wednesday 07 June 09:30 Stochastic Differential Equations (1 hour 45 minutes)

Friday 09 June 09:30 Axiomatic Set Theory (1 hour 45 minutes)

Saturday 10 June 14:30 Complex Analysis: Conformal Maps and Geometry (1 hour 45 minutes)

G. K. NICHOLLS

Chair

Candidates are requested to attend at the EXAMINATION SCHOOLS, High Street, Oxford, OX1 4BG.
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